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European Cadet Championships

9 mars 2012 - 5 SUKHOVA Tatiana. RUS. RUSSIE. 16/12/1994. 10 CHUDIKOVA Lera. UKR. UKRAINE. 18/2/1992. 3 KOMASHCHUK Alina. UKR. UKRAINE. 24/4/1993. 11 KRAVATSKA Olena. UKR. UKRAINE. 22/6/1992. 22 SEMENKO Maryna. UKR. UKRAINE. 8/1/1993. Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.03.2012 ... 
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Fencers (all, structured order - 32 fencers) fencer number 35 28 34 36 8 21 6 27 18 23 20 14 30 29 1 3 33 25 9 16 19 15 7 17 2 12 13 5 10 3 11 22



name and first name



country



team



BAEZA Marta BETEGON M.Teresa MARZAL Andrea PEREZ CUENCA Celia BOUDAD Kenza BOUDIAF Saoussen BOULAY Beline CHAPUIS Amandine BUEHRLE Jasmin KINDLER Ann-Sophie KUSIAN Judith MUSCH Anja KATONA Renta LASZLO Luca MARTON Anna VARHELYI Kata BALDINI Benedetta FONDI Camilla NAVARRIA Caterina PETRAGLIA Martina DROZDZ Kinga MACIEJEWSKA Weronika WATOR Angelika WATORA Martyna EGORIAN Yana KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RIDEL Mariya SUKHOVA Tatiana CHUDIKOVA Lera KOMASHCHUK Alina KRAVATSKA Olena SEMENKO Maryna



ESP ESP ESP ESP FRA FRA FRA FRA GER GER GER GER HUN HUN HUN HUN ITA ITA ITA ITA POL POL POL POL RUS RUS RUS RUS UKR UKR UKR UKR



ESPAGNE ESPAGNE ESPAGNE ESPAGNE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE ALLEMAGNE ALLEMAGNE ALLEMAGNE ALLEMAGNE HONGRIE HONGRIE HONGRIE HONGRIE ITALIE ITALIE ITALIE ITALIE POLOGNE POLOGNE POLOGNE POLOGNE RUSSIE RUSSIE RUSSIE RUSSIE UKRAINE UKRAINE UKRAINE UKRAINE
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date of birth 2/3/1992 2/10/1996 25/9/1992 24/1/1994 21/8/1994 31/12/1993 13/9/1992 30/8/1993 15/1/1993 25/1/1996 20/7/1995 16/8/1993 17/11/1994 3/7/1994 15/3/1995 14/3/1993 15/5/1993 16/12/1994 24/4/1992 22/3/1992 6/9/1994 23/7/1992 19/2/1994 10/2/1992 20/12/1993 10/4/1992 11/3/1993 16/12/1994 18/2/1992 24/4/1993 22/6/1992 8/1/1993



European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams) fencer number 19 (2 5 12) 24 (3 10 11) 33 (1 3 29) 35 (6 8 21) 39 (7 15 17) 50 (9 16 25) 52 (14 18 20) 97 (28 34 35)



name



country



RUSSIE UKRAINE HONGRIE FRANCE POLOGNE ITALIE ALLEMAGNE ESPAGNE



RUS UKR HUN FRA POL ITA GER ESP
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Tableau de 8 1



RUSSIE



RUS



8



ESPAGNE



ESP



5



POLOGNE



POL



4



FRANCE



FRA



3



HONGRIE



HUN



6



ITALIE



ITA



7



ALLEMAGN



GER



2



UKRAINE



UKR



Demi-finales



Finale



RUSSIE 45/20 RUSSIE 45/34 FRANCE 45/39 RUSSIE 45/37 HONGRIE 45/41 UKRAINE 45/32 UKRAINE 45/36 Troisième place FRANCE HONGRIE



HONGRIE 45/34
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Tableau 5-8 de 4 1



ESPAGNE



ESP



4



POLOGNE



POL



3



ITALIE



ITA



2



ALLEMAGN



GER



5e place POLOGNE 45/26 POLOGNE 45/43 ITALIE 45/37 7e place ESPAGNE ALLEMAGN



ALLEMAGN 45/20
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams) ranking 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8



name



country



RUSSIE UKRAINE HONGRIE FRANCE POLOGNE ITALIE ALLEMAGNE ESPAGNE



RUS UKR HUN FRA POL ITA GER ESP
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Referees (alphabetic order) name and first name



cat



country



poules



BRAINE Gildas GERGACZ Laszlo LAHOTSKA Maksim PAGHIEV Mihail SAINIS Christos SANDU Constantin SENER Halim VALIYEV Fikrat ZELIKOVICS Semjons



B B B B B B B B P



GBR HUN BLR MDA GRE ROU TUR AZE LAT



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



matches 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 2 2



finales 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 1
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Tableau de 8 ESPAGNE - RUSSIE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



MARZAL Andrea



1



1



5



5



EGORIAN Yana



BETEGON M.Teresa



3



4



10



5



RIDEL Mariya



BAEZA Marta



0



4



15



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



MARZAL Andrea



0



4



20



5



RIDEL Mariya



BAEZA Marta



3



7



25



5



EGORIAN Yana



BETEGON M.Teresa



2



9



30



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



BAEZA Marta



2



11



35



5



RIDEL Mariya



MARZAL Andrea



5



16



40



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



BETEGON M.Teresa



4



20



45



5



EGORIAN Yana



FRANCE - POLOGNE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



BOUDAD Kenza



5



5



4



4



WATORA Martyna



BOUDIAF Saoussen



2



7



10



6



DROZDZ Kinga



BOULAY Beline



8



15



14



4



WATOR Angelika



BOUDAD Kenza



5



20



18



4



DROZDZ Kinga



BOULAY Beline



5



25



22



4



WATORA Martyna



BOUDIAF Saoussen



5



30



25



3



WATOR Angelika



BOULAY Beline



5



35



28



3



DROZDZ Kinga



BOUDAD Kenza



5



40



34



6



WATOR Angelika



BOUDIAF Saoussen



5



45



39



5



WATORA Martyna
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Tableau de 8 ITALIE - HONGRIE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



NAVARRIA Caterina



4



4



5



5



VARHELYI Kata



FONDI Camilla



4



8



10



5



MARTON Anna



PETRAGLIA Martina



4



12



15



5



LASZLO Luca



FONDI Camilla



8



20



19



4



VARHELYI Kata



NAVARRIA Caterina



5



25



22



3



LASZLO Luca



PETRAGLIA Martina



5



30



25



3



MARTON Anna



FONDI Camilla



5



35



26



1



KATONA Renta



PETRAGLIA Martina



5



40



37



11



VARHELYI Kata



NAVARRIA Caterina



1



41



45



8



MARTON Anna



UKRAINE - ALLEMAGNE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



KRAVATSKA Olena



3



3



5



5



BUEHRLE Jasmin



CHUDIKOVA Lera



3



6



10



5



MUSCH Anja



KOMASHCHUK Alina



8



14



15



5



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



CHUDIKOVA Lera



6



20



18



3



BUEHRLE Jasmin



KRAVATSKA Olena



5



25



20



2



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



KOMASHCHUK Alina



5



30



25



5



MUSCH Anja



CHUDIKOVA Lera



5



35



28



3



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



KOMASHCHUK Alina



5



40



36



8



BUEHRLE Jasmin



KRAVATSKA Olena



5



45



36



0



MUSCH Anja
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Demi-finales FRANCE - RUSSIE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



BOUDAD Kenza



3



3



5



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



BOULAY Beline



3



6



10



5



EGORIAN Yana



BOUDIAF Saoussen



4



10



15



5



RIDEL Mariya



BOULAY Beline



2



12



20



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



BOUDAD Kenza



5



17



25



5



RIDEL Mariya



BOUDIAF Saoussen



4



21



30



5



EGORIAN Yana



CHAPUIS Amandine



5



26



35



5



RIDEL Mariya



BOUDIAF Saoussen



1



27



40



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



BOUDAD Kenza



7



34



45



5



EGORIAN Yana



UKRAINE - HONGRIE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



KRAVATSKA Olena



5



5



1



1



MARTON Anna



CHUDIKOVA Lera



5



10



6



5



VARHELYI Kata



KOMASHCHUK Alina



5



15



8



2



LASZLO Luca



CHUDIKOVA Lera



5



20



10



2



MARTON Anna



KRAVATSKA Olena



5



25



18



8



LASZLO Luca



KOMASHCHUK Alina



5



30



22



4



VARHELYI Kata



CHUDIKOVA Lera



5



35



27



5



LASZLO Luca



KOMASHCHUK Alina



5



40



31



4



MARTON Anna



KRAVATSKA Olena



5



45



32



1



VARHELYI Kata
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Finale UKRAINE - RUSSIE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



KOMASHCHUK Alina



5



5



3



3



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



CHUDIKOVA Lera



3



8



10



7



EGORIAN Yana



KRAVATSKA Olena



1



9



15



5



RIDEL Mariya



CHUDIKOVA Lera



3



12



20



5



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



KOMASHCHUK Alina



13



25



23



3



RIDEL Mariya



KRAVATSKA Olena



4



29



30



7



EGORIAN Yana



SEMENKO Maryna



6



35



33



3



SUKHOVA Tatiana



KRAVATSKA Olena



1



36



40



7



KIRYANOVA Elizaveta



KOMASHCHUK Alina



1



37



45



5



EGORIAN Yana
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Troisième place HONGRIE - FRANCE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



MARTON Anna



5



5



4



4



BOUDIAF Saoussen



LASZLO Luca



5



10



6



2



BOUDAD Kenza



VARHELYI Kata



5



15



9



3



BOULAY Beline



LASZLO Luca



4



19



20



11



BOUDIAF Saoussen



MARTON Anna



3



22



25



5



BOULAY Beline



VARHELYI Kata



8



30



29



4



BOUDAD Kenza



LASZLO Luca



5



35



32



3



BOULAY Beline



VARHELYI Kata



5



40



33



1



BOUDIAF Saoussen



MARTON Anna



5



45



34



1



BOUDAD Kenza
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 Tableau 5-8 de 4 POLOGNE - ESPAGNE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



WATORA Martyna



5



5



2



2



MARZAL Andrea



MACIEJEWSKA Weronika



5



10



5



3



BETEGON M.Teresa



WATOR Angelika



5



15



11



6



PEREZ CUENCA Celia



MACIEJEWSKA Weronika



5



20



15



4



MARZAL Andrea



WATORA Martyna



5



25



16



1



PEREZ CUENCA Celia



WATOR Angelika



5



30



24



8



BETEGON M.Teresa



MACIEJEWSKA Weronika



5



35



25



1



PEREZ CUENCA Celia



WATOR Angelika



5



40



26



1



BAEZA Marta



WATORA Martyna



5



45



26



0



BETEGON M.Teresa



ALLEMAGNE - ITALIE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



MUSCH Anja



5



5



3



3



FONDI Camilla



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



5



10



6



3



PETRAGLIA Martina



BUEHRLE Jasmin



3



13



15



9



BALDINI Benedetta



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



6



19



20



5



FONDI Camilla



MUSCH Anja



3



22



25



5



BALDINI Benedetta



BUEHRLE Jasmin



1



23



30



5



PETRAGLIA Martina



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



4



27



35



5



NAVARRIA Caterina



BUEHRLE Jasmin



5



32



40



5



FONDI Camilla



MUSCH Anja



5



37



45



5



PETRAGLIA Martina
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 5e place ITALIE - POLOGNE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



PETRAGLIA Martina



5



5



3



3



WATORA Martyna



FONDI Camilla



3



8



10



7



MACIEJEWSKA Weronika



BALDINI Benedetta



3



11



15



5



WATOR Angelika



PETRAGLIA Martina



6



17



20



5



MACIEJEWSKA Weronika



BALDINI Benedetta



7



24



25



5



WATORA Martyna



FONDI Camilla



6



30



28



3



WATOR Angelika



BALDINI Benedetta



4



34



35



7



MACIEJEWSKA Weronika



PETRAGLIA Martina



6



40



39



4



WATOR Angelika



NAVARRIA Caterina



3



43



45



6



WATORA Martyna
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European Cadet Championships Women's Sabre Junior Team Porec 9 3 2012 7e place ALLEMAGNE - ESPAGNE Name



Hits



The scor



The scor



Hits



Name



BUEHRLE Jasmin



5



5



0



0



BETEGON M.Teresa



MUSCH Anja



5



10



1



1



MARZAL Andrea



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



5



15



4



3



PEREZ CUENCA Celia



BUEHRLE Jasmin



5



20



4



0



MARZAL Andrea



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



5



25



5



1



BETEGON M.Teresa



MUSCH Anja



5



30



7



2



PEREZ CUENCA Celia



KINDLER Ann-Sophie



5



35



18



11



BAEZA Marta



BUEHRLE Jasmin



5



40



19



1



PEREZ CUENCA Celia



MUSCH Anja



5



45



20



1



BETEGON M.Teresa
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European Cadet Championships 

DOLZHENKO Bogdan. KOLESNIKOV Pylyp. Name. GAROZZO Daniele. NISTA Lorenzo. INGARGIOLA Francesco. GAROZZO Daniele. INGARGIOLA Francesco.










 








European Cadet Championships 

HENDRICHOVA Sabina. RÃ‰P. TCHÃˆQUE. 53. 14/6/1998 ... 11/5/1997. DUCHESNE Marie. FRANCE. 44. 8/6/1997 ... PLIOTA Maria. GRÃˆCE. 60. 13/10/1998.










 








European Cadet Championships 

5 mars 2011 - Cadet men`s team Foil. Klagenfurt. 05.03.2011. Elimination directe. 18:25. Page: 1/1. Tableau de 16. Tableau de 8. 1 FRANCE. FRA 43 V.










 








European Cadet Championships 

4 mars 2011 - Cadet men`s team Sabre. Klagenfurt. 04.03.2011. Elimination directe. 16:57. Page: 1/1. Tableau de 16. Tableau de 8. 1 ITALIE. ITA. 16.










 








European Cadet Championships 

2 mars 2011 - Tableau de 16. FRANCE. GRANDE-BRETAGNE. :19 18. POURCELOT Gregoire. 0. 0 : 0 0. MING Daniel. GENTY Maximilien. 0. 0 : 0 0. MARSH Philip. HOGUET Lucas. 3. 3 : 3 3. RIDLEY Sam. GENTY Maximilien. 3. 6 : 5 2. MING Daniel. POURCELOT Gregoire










 








European Cadet Championships 

3 mars 2013 - page 1/1 nom prénom nation cat poules matchs finales. BUCCA Emanuele. ITA. B. 0. 2. 2. DOUVIS Andreas. GRE. B. 0. 3. 2. FEHER Gabor.










 








European Cadet Championships 

MANDOV Ivan. BUL. 18/4/1998. 58. GEORGIEV Georgi. BUL. 17/6/1997. 85. HRISTOV Radoslav. BUL. 21/2/1997. 73. BULDEEV Stefan. BUL. 13/3/1999. 95.










 








European Cadet Championships 

number name and first name country team date of birth. 42 KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra. BLR. BIÃ‰LORUSSIE. 2/7/1994. 30 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta. BLR.










 








European Cadet Championships AWS 

fencer number name and first name country team date of birth. 54 GEORGES Guillaume. BEL. BELGIQUE. 27/5/1993. 35 LAMPERTZ Guillaume. BEL. BELGIQUE. 13/3/1993. 62 PARISSE Olivier. BEL. BELGIQUE. 19/5/1993. 68 REGIBEAU Gaspard. BEL. BELGIQUE. 26/3/1992










 








European Cadet Championships 

59 INGARGIOLA Francesco. ITA. 18/7/1996. 208 DEI-ROSSI Alberto. ITA. 11/3/1996. 430 DMITRENKO Denis. LAT. 24/6/1997. 17 BLUMENTALS Renars. LAT.










 








European Cadet Championships 

Poule. T-64. T 64. T 32. T 16. T 8. T 4. Finale. BRAINE Gildas. GBR. P. B. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 1. 1. 1. BUCCA Emanuele. ITA. B. B. 0. 0. 0. 0. 1. 2. 0. 0. DOUVIS Andreas.










 








European Cadet Championships AWS 

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile. DE VOS Pieter. DENTANT Ian. DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile. DENTANT .... CAMBEILH Clement. ANNIC Edern. COLLEAU Pierre. ANNIC Edern. CAMBEILH Clement. Name. CIORNILA Sergiu. CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor. CUCU-DUMITRESCU Mihai. CIORNILA Ser










 








European Cadet Championships AWS 

CHRZANOWSKA Julia. SULIK Sandra. DLUGOSZ Martyna. SZYMCZAK Anna nation sÃ©rie date nais. ARM. 426. 3/3/1996. AZE. 7/4/1996. BEL. 30/4/1996. BLR. 55. 14/2/1996. BLR. 17 21/3/1996. BLR. 124 30/4/1996. BUL. 285 12/12/1997. CRO. 429 9/3/1999. CRO. 433 5/










 








European Cadet Championships 

4 mars 2011 - KOIT Elena. EHLER Alexandra. 2 13 : 11 0. LEHIS Katrina. WERNER Kristin. 5 18 : 15 4. KOIT Elena. EHLER Alexandra. 1 19 : 18 3. ZUIKOVA ...










 








European Cadet Championships 

2 mars 2011 - 1 ITALIE. ITA 45 V. 2 POLOGNE. POL 31 D. Place 3/4. 4 FRANCE. FRA 40 V. 3 HONGRIE. HUN 34 D. Tableau 9-16. Tableau 9-12. Place 9/10.










 








European Cadet Championships 

94. POZDNYAKOV Maxim. ISR. 11/5/1997. 136. PARIZAT Amit. ISR. 24/10/1996. 80. FRIDMAN Daniel. ISR. 17/4/1996. 28. MIRONOV Amir. ISR. 28/6/1997. 199.










 








European Cadet Championships AWS 

European Cadet Championships. Epee Masculin Cadets par Equipes. Budapest. 1 mars 2013 page 1/1. 1. HONGRIE. Tableau de 32. 32. ---. 17. TURQUIE. 16. AUTRICHE. 45/27. 9. POLOGNE. 24. ---. 25. ---. 8. ALLEMAGNE. 5. REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE. 28. ---. 21. BELG










 








European Cadet Championships 

2 mars 2011 - 5V 5V 4D 5V 0D 1D ---. 3 6 0,500 20 22 -2 6. Runde 6 Arbitre: BRAINE Gildas (GBR). Arbitre: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA). 44 LEITNER Katherina.










 








Cadet European Judo Championships 2018 

30 juin 2018 - LAPACHISHVILI, Mariam. BOBROWSKA, Sian. DIMITRIOU, Elena. SNITKO, Vladyslava. BRITO, Raquel. AVANZATO, Carlotta. MILIC, Nevena.










 








Cadet European Judo Championships 2017 

ONOFREI, Paul. RABBITT, Daniel. SALIMLI, Amrah ... ONOFREI, Paul. RABBITT, Daniel. SALIMLI, Amrah ..... BEDEL, Kenny Komi. VOSTRENKOV, Serhii.










 








Cadet European Judo Championships 2015 

HAJIYEVA, Shahana. BEHEBA, Alla. GALLIANI, Arianna. WHITAKER, Jamie Leigh ..... TAHE, Merlyn. OZERLER, Seyma. HRISTOVA, Izabel. ZEMANOVA, Vera.










 








European Championships 

20 juin 2012 - 2 27 : 30 7. MARTI Jaime. MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil. 3 30 : 35 5. ESCUDERO Sergio. BAZADZE Beka. 10 40 : 36 1. LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro.










 








European Championships 

20 juin 2012 - MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya. 8. GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE. BENTLEY Anna. EMANUEL Martina. SHEPPARD Natalia. TROIANO Sophie ...










 








European Championships 

20 juin 2012 - 193. 1. ROUMANIE. P ROU. 388. 3. RUSSIE. P RUS. 334. 9999. SERBIE. P SRB. 0. 21. SUISSE. P SUI. 78. 13. SUEDE. P SWE. 164. 9999. TURQUIE ..... 0. HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios. GRE. B. B. 0. 0. 0. 0. 2. 1. 0. 0. 0. 0. HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli. DE
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